Form P (Rev. 03

OMB N



RCE ffice

/TO-1594 3/01) lo. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER U.S. Patent and Trademark O		
settings ⇒⇒ ⇒ ▼	101830140		▼	▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of F	Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached	original d	ocuments or copy there	eof.	
se of conveying party/ies):	2 Name and address	of roccin	ina norty/ina)		

Tab settings ⇒⇒⇒ ▼ 10183	30140 <u>v v</u>			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies): Roofing Equipment, Inc California	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Para-Chem Southern, Inc. Internal Address:			
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Types No	Street Address: P.O. Box 127 City: Simpsonville State: SC Zip: 29681 Individual(s) citizenship Association General Partnership 2 7			
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership			
Assignment	Corporation-State South Carolina			
Security Agreement Change of Name Other Execution Date: 03/31/1998	Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:			
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):				
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1467361, 1468341			
Additional number(s) at				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:			
Name: Dority & Manning, Attorneys at Law, P.A. Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			
Street Address: P.O. Box 1449	8. Deposit account number: 04-1403			
City: Greenville State: SC Zip: 29602	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Pennett Mullippy 06/24/01				
J. Bennett Mullinax Name of Person Signing	gnature Date			

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

ASSIGNMENT

This Assignment is made by Roofing Equipment, Inc., a California corporation ("Assignor") in favor of PARA-CHEM SOUTHERN, INC., a South Carolina corporation ("Assignee").

Pursuant to agreements of February 6 and March 31, 1998 between Assignor's related company IP Floor Products, Inc., and Assignee, and for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the following U.S. Trademark Registrations and associated trademarks, and the goodwill of the business symbolized by the registered marks:

Trademark	U.S. Registration	Issue Date	Goods
VI-TEX	1,467,361	12/1/87	Gypsum-based patching compound for repairing or filling walls, floors and the like
CAL-PATCH	1,468,341	12/8/87	Gypsum-based patching compound for repairing or filling walls, floors and the like

This assignment includes any and all legal rights associated with such trademarks and the United States registrations thereof, including but not limited to (i) the right to sue for past and future infringement of such trademarks, (ii) the right to file affidavits of continuing use and non-involvement in litigation in connection with the registration or any registration resulting from the application, and (iii) the right to seek renewal of all such registrations.

Roofing Equipment, Inc.

April______, 2001

James P. Daniels, President

STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF

On the control of the personally appeared James P. Daniels, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his authorized capacity, and that by his signature on the instrument, the entity upon behalf of which he acted executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Signature of Notary

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002359 FRAME: 0511

Docket No.: PCS-81-TM & PCS-82-TM

I certify that the foregoing and all attachments and any fee are being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail, postage prepaid, in an envelope addressed to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Assignment Division, Box Assignments, CG-4, 1213 Jefferson Davis Hwy, Suite 320, Washington, D.C. 20231 on <u>August 24, 2001</u>.

Signature: Hull C. Kully

Name: Heidi C. Kelley

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF NON-RECORDATION OF DOCUMENT

~To the Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks~

Document ID No.:

101712156

Registration Nos.:

1467361 and 1468341

Registration Date:

December 1, 1987 and December 8, 1987, respectively

Attn: Tara Washington, Examiner U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Assignment Division Box Assignments, CG-4 1213 Jefferson Davis Hwy, Suite 320 Washington, D.C. 20221

RECORDED: 08/27/2001

Washington, D.C. 20231

In response to the above Examiner's Notice of Non-Recordation of Document sent July 23, 2001, in which a timely response has not been filed, we respectively request that said Examiner please apply the previously paid assignment recordation fee to the newly executed assignment recordation form submitted herewith.

The undersigned respectfully requests the Examiner contact him if any further information is needed. Please address all correspondence to J. Bennett Mullinax, Dority & Manning, P.A., PO Box 1449, Greenville, SC, 29602-1449.

Respectively Submitted,

Dority & Manning, P.A.

6. Bennett Mullinax Reg. No. 36221

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002359 FRAME: 0512